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12.45,

Results every quarter-hour
11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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Sports RK every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summeories
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

l ZB 1070oe m.
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss’’*
$.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Turbott
11. 5 Favourites of the 40’s

—

11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour
12. 2p.m. Melody Fare
1246 Sports Summary2.2 Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.45 Saturday Star: lasten O’Connell

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Frank Chacksfield and his Orchestra
6.15 Metodies of the Moment
§.99
Radio Sports News

. 0 Reserved
7.30 They Lived Dangerously7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
3-30
Spin a Yarn, Sailor

8.4 Famous Frauds
8. 0 For the Defence
9.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes9.47 London Commenatry
10. 0 .Stop the Music
10.30 1Z8 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27Bwie0m.
6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Popular Pian'sts
9.15 Contrast of Voices
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Rhythm of Today
10. 0. Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Concert
411. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Racing Results every quarter-hour
0 Sports Cancellations
QO Lunch Music
5 p.m. Sports Summary
Q Saturday Afternoon Variety
. 0 Racing Summary
5 Racing Summary
.80 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music0

30 Radio Sports News
~~. Reserved
30 They Lived Dangerously45 Variety Time
it) It’s in the Ba
.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor45 Silks and Saddles
os For the Defence
45 London Commentary
0 Latest from Overseas :oe Time from the of

ZB Evening Requests
Close down

SZB ie
6. Oa.m, . Another New Day
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9.0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Dusty Shelves
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
41.145 Sports Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations1..45 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light Variety including Tunesfrom our Head Office Library
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Sports Results
5.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Guards on Parade

ba
Keeping Up with the World (Happi

1

6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Out of the Shadows (final broad-
cast)
re They Lived Dangerously
7.45 The Dark God8.0 It’s in the Ba
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.45 The Intruder8.0 For the Defence
9.30 Memory Lane9.47 London Commentary
10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER euesenies Ne men be sentdirect to the Publisher, .o. ox 2292.ee Twelve months, 20/-:; six months10/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and mey act be ceprintec
without permission.

AZB wen. tae:
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
9. 0 Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.45 Race Results every quarter houruntil 5.15
11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12.45 p.m, Racing Summary2.0 Southland Corner: Including the
Best and Brightest from Overseas
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-

EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News
Out of the Shadows
They Lived DangerouslyTune Time
It’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Customers’ Corner
For the Defence
Scottish Tenor: Robert Wilson
London Commentary

" Reserved10.30 Dance Music from the Town Halt
Dance
41. 0 Rhythm on Record
41,20 Further Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Hit Parade (Bob Hall)
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 American Light Orchestras
9.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall
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10. 0 The Four Corners and Seyen Seas
10.15 Out on the Range
10.30 The Guardsmen
10.45 Keyboard Capers
11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy
iF.
0 tLunch Music
12.26 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
1245 Sports Summary
2. 9 Light Orchestral Spotlight
2.30 Afternoon Variety3.0 Sports Summary
3. & (approx.) Rugby Commentary from
the Showgrounds
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Captain Danger5.45 Hawaiian Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7.0 Famous Fortunes
7.15 Office Wife
7.30
whee Lived Dangerously7:8 A Place of Honourte Now It Can Be Told

8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Irish Interlude9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Comments on the N.Z. Cricket Tour
of South Africa, by. Bert Sutcliffe
9.45 Oldtime Harmony10. 0 Stars of the British Variety Stage
10.30 Close down|
Robert Wilson, a Scottish tenor, was
heard first in his native Glasgow,
where he taught singing and gave re-
citals. Recordings and BBC broadcasts
opened up a wider audience, and today
he is one of the best-known singers in
Great Britain. Robert Wilson’ will he
heard in some of his favourite songs
tonight at 9.30 from 4ZB.
* Fa *

Top favourites take the air from

| 27ZA every Safereey morning at 9o’clock, when Bob ll comes to the
microphone to introduce 2ZA’s "Hit
Parade."

BERT SUTCLIFFE in action. This evening
at 9.30 he will be heard from 2ZA Palmer
ston North, in a commentary on the New
Zealand cricket tour of South Africa
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9Beggs
RADiOREPAIRS
Jeggs for prompt;

efficient service

Ye8, Pr0mpt, efficient
service is the keynote oi

9BeggsBegg' $ Radio Repairs
Department: Just phone
Begg'8 at the first sign olradio trouble and YOu
radio will be collected and
returned to you promptly The MUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTREin first class condition:Highly 8killed radio CHARLES BEGG & CO. LTD:80technician: en8ure Auckland, Wellingtors , Christehurch, Dunedin
absolute satisfaction: Hamilton, Palmerston North, Nelson, Timaru

Oamaru, Invercargill.
10 Modern Branches throughout New Zealand.RR.5
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